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Maximilian Benedikt Von Both

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode EC1M 6PE

Date of birth December 1979
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SYSTEM PAY SERVICES LTD
BVNK TECHNOLOGY (UK) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BVNK PAYMENTS LIMITED

BVNK FX LIMITED

BVNK DIGITAL ASSETS LIMITED
BVNK CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED
WIREDIRECT SERVICES LIMITED
BVNK SERVICES LIMITED

BVNK LIMITED

BVNK DLT GROUP (UK) LIMITED
BVNK GROUP SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

BVNK DLT (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Maximilian Benedikt Von Both

Number
11621763
10976041

Number

13549334
13832597
13549157
13804855
13150066
13549382
13631039
13065803
13535647

13150241

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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930247694

930247694

89 Charterhouse Street

Third Floor

London

German
App. Date Res. Date Position
23/11/2022 Director
09/11/2022 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
12/12/2022 Director
12/12/2022 Director
12/12/2022 Director
12/12/2022 Director
09/11/2022 31/01/2024 Director
09/11/2022 31/01/2024 Director
09/11/2022 Director
09/11/2022 31/01/2024 Director
09/11/2022 31/01/2024 Director
09/11/2022 18/12/2024 Director



